



FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE, BENCH AT AURANGABAD

**CIVIL APPLICATION NO.10108/2011 IN
FIRST APPEAL ST.NO.17239/11**

Office Notes, Office
Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's
orders or directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Shri S.G.Chapalgaonkar,Adv.for
applicant.

....

**CORAM : NARESH H.PATIL &
T.V.NALAWADE,JJ.**

DATE : 09/09/2011

1] In case the applicant deposits the entire amount under award, the execution and operation of impugned judgment and award stands stayed.

[T.V.NALAWADE,J.]

[NARESH H.PATIL,J.]

umg/ca10108-11